DIOCESE OF JAMMU SRINAGAR (FOREIGN SOURCE)
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31-03-2015

LIABILITIES TOTAL ASSETS TOTAL
Accumulated Fund Fixed Assets
Opening Balance 130,172,930.28 As per Schedule 305,257,816.77
Add:- Excess of Income
over Expenditure 6,746,729.21 136,919,659.49 TDS(FY 2013-14) 46, 133.00
Depreciation Reserve Current Assets
Opening Balance 184,975,987.93 Cash in Hand 11,639.00
Add: During the year 9,283,711.29  194,259,699.22 Cash at Bank 5,334,019.94

FDR's 20,529,750.00 25 875,408.94
:I'GTAL 331,179,358.71 TOTAL 3‘5’-_1,1?9,353;?'1

——— e ———— e ——————————
= — e e ———————— S S — — —

We have verified the above Balance Sheet as on 31/03/2015 and its annexed Income & Expenditure & Receipts & Payments
Account for the year ended 31/03/2015 with the Books of Accounts, Bank Statements & Vouchers Produced to us for verification.

Place: - Jammu For Fiff; Gupta & Co,
Dated: - 02/06/2015 Chartgreg-Accountants

n/,

ROEEP RAINA)
dAcC” Partner




DIOCESE OF JAMMU SRINAGAR (FOREIGN SOURCE)

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2015

EXPENDITURE

Hostel Maintenance
Maintenance of Churches &
Church personnel

Religious Education
Religious Function

Other Expenditure
Audit Fee

Bank Charges
Insurance
Provident Fund

Depreciation

* Excess Of Income Over
Expenditure

AMOUNT

55,000.00

1,645,673.00
210,376.00
138,000.00

125,500.00
8,667.00
191,000.00
89,760.00

TOTAL INCOME AMOUNT TOTAL
Donations
Donation Received 18,144,726.50
2,049,049.00 Interest Income
Savings Interest 349,690.00

414,927.00

9,283,711.29

6,746,729.21

TOTAL

Place: - Jammu
Dated: - 02/06/2015

18,494,416.50 TOTAL

18,494,416.50

Signed as an annexure to Balance Sheet
For R C Gupta & Co,
Chartdred Accountants,

EP RAINA)
Partner




DIOCESE OF JAMMU SRINAGAR (FOREIGN SOURCE])

RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31-03-2015

RECEIPTS AMOUNT TOTAL PAYMENTS AMOUNT TOTAL
Opening Balance Recurring Expenditure
Cash In Hand 2,490.00 Hostel Maintenance 55,000.00
Maintenance of Churches &
Cash at Bank 6,445,761.44 Church personnel 1,645,673.00
F.D.R's 5,529,750.00 11,978,001.44 Religious Education 210,376.00
Religious Function 138,000.00  2,049,049.00
Donations Other Expenditure
Donation Received 18,144,726.50 Audit Fee 125,500.00
Bank Charges .« 8,667.00
Insurance 191,000.00
Interest Income Provident Fund 89,760.00 414,927.00
Savings Interest 349,690.00
n- rring Expenses
Borewell 272,000.00
(- Construction of Churches 962,025.00
Electric Pump 51,475.00
Intercom 79,040.00
' Motor Cycle 318,493 .00
Vehicle 450,000.00 2.133,033.00
Cash & Bank Balances
Cash in Hand 11,635.00
Cash at Bank 5,334,019 94
! F.D.R's 20,529,750.00 25,875,408.94
30,472,417.94 TOTAL

TOTAL

Place: - Jammu

Dated: - 02/06/2015

30,472,417.94

Signed as an annexure to Balance Sheet

For R CGupta & Co,
Chartered Atcountants,
e o
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DIOCESE OF JAMMU SRINAGAR (FOREIGN SOURCE)
PURPOSE WISE DETAIL OF DONATION FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31/03/2015

Particulars Amount

Construction of Churches 1,812,000.00
General Purpose 569,734.00
Maintenance of Church Personnel 3,927,997.50
Relief for Natural Calamities 10,224,619.00
Religious Education ; 230,376.00
Religious Function 1,380,000.00
Total 18,144,726.50

DIOCESE OF JAMMU SRINAGAR (FOREIGN SOURCEI
COUNTRY WISE DETAIL OF FOREIGN SOURCE FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31/03/2015

Particulars Amount

GERMANY 5,130,317.50
INDIA 5,646,080.00
ITALY | 900,000.00
SWITZERLAND 255,747.00
U.S.A 374,687.00
CATHY MAIDEN 5,095,484.00
ALUSTRIA 388,534.00
MALAYSIA 353,877.00
Total 13,144_,_72&50
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DIOCESE OF JAMMU SRINAGAR (FOREIGN SOURCE)

Particulars

(A) General Purpose

Bishop house
Bakshi Nagar Church

(B) Religious Function

J.K Peace Mission

{C€) Maintenance of Church Personnel

Hiranagar
Bishop House
Akalpur
Bakshi Nagar
Prem Nagar
Samba

(D) Religious Education

Akalpur

(E) Bank A/c

Bank Charges

(F ) Hostel Maintenance
Akhnoor

(G) Cnnstr:uctiun Churches

Christian Colony

SCHEDULE OF EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31/03/2015

Amount

318,493.00
450,000.00

768,493.00

138,000.00

790,500.00
1,868,301.00
100,000.00
33,950.00
88,972.00
39,750.00

2,921,473.00

210,376.00

II

55,000.00

8,667.00

495,000.00




